Tori
Cheshire
Fluffy
Cotton
wis.
Isabelle
Salem
Muffin
Hobbes
Sylvester
Emma Lu
Angel
Chester
DIyyIESWU
rth
Napoleon
Angel

Mr. Magoo

Azrie

Age
Patient ID (1998)

601
602
603
604
605
606
607
608
609
610
611
612
613
614
615
616

617

w

Weight

(1998)

5.8
8.6
6.1
7.2
12.9
9.1

8.1
6.3

3.5
3.7
9.6
3.8
7.8

9.4

Body

Length

(1998)

6.8
15.2
13.9

8.2
15.7

15.8

16.3

18.3

15
8.5
7.3

14.5
9.8
10.1

14

Age
(1999)

A W

A b~ON

N W o1 W N O

Weight

(1999)

8.5
9.57
6.2
8.7
13.2
9.7
10.1
8.3
6.7

5.1
4.6
3.9
10.7
4.1
8.1
9.5

Body
Length
(1999)

8.7
17.8
15.6

12
15.75
16
15.1
16.5

18.4

15.02
10.7
7.8
151
12.1
12.9

14

Age
(2000)

N oo W ol W

~N 00

=

o w A~ O A W O



Body
Weight Length
(2000) (2000) Hair Color Gender Breed

VVIIIILE & evull
8.52 9.3 Grey FEMALE Rex
9.23 19.5 Calico MALE Persian
viadliye o«
6.97 16.2 White MALE Himalayan
8.5 14 White FEMALE Siamese
DIAUK & Aldliciicarl
13.5 16.25 White FEMALE Shorthair
AldlieHivall
10.3 17.1 Black FEMALE Shorthair
Dluc (Udirk musoidall
10.2 17.5 grey) FEMALE Blue
vialiye o« ulliesuu
8.4 16.6 Black MALE Household
DIAUK & pulliesue
6.75 18.6 White MALE Household
DIAUK & JAdULK
22 30.3 White FEMALE Russell
pulliesue
5.2 15.51 White FEMALE Household
vviie, Japalicesc
51 12.1 Orange MALE Bobtail
4.5 9.2 Hairless MALE Sphnyx
Dlut (Udik
10.9 15.3 grey) MALE Chartreux
VVIIILE & viai e
4.1 14.5 Black FEMALE Coon
wappuLulnl ulliesuu
7.9 13.7 0 MALE Longhair

ulliesus

9.4 14.1 Orange MALE Household



Comments

MCLUITITTICTIIUTU UWIICT U DIUDIT UIIeDI e
more often to help prevent hairballs.

MREYUIIEDS SUPCEIVIDIVULTL UULTTYy VIDILW.

She seems to enjoy knocking items
SIIT IS VEIY TALILAVIC. | Ieuullieriu uyniy

to calm her down with a toy mouse prior

wwiier vutiveriieu witdl oyivestiel viawilily

her furniture. Suggested the purchase of
cCitria au.uculy a valliie uiat

was brought in for a check up with
AlYLI appedid> SKItly, dSU I 1evulliieriueu

special brand of tuna for her diet.

Cat is very fussy--handle with care.

Seems to respond to the name "Goober".

Azriel has very sharp claws. Very fussy.



