			Weight		Age (1999)	Weight (1999)	Body Length (1999)	Age (2000)
Tori	601	1	5.8	6.8	2	8.5	8.7	3
Cheshire	602	2	8.6	15.2	3	9.57	17.8	4
Fluffy	603	3	6.1	13.9	4	6.2	15.6	5
Cotton	604	1	7.2	8.2	2	8.7	12	3
Isabelle	605	3	12.9	15.7	4	13.2	15.75	5
Salem	606	3	9.1	15.8	4	9.7	16	5
Muffin	607				1	10.1	15.1	2
Hobbes	608	6	8.1	16.3	7	8.3	16.5	8
Sylvester	609	5	6.3	18.3	6	6.7	18.4	7
Emma Lu	610							1
Angel	611	4	5	15	5	5.1	15.02	6
Chester	612	1	3.5	8.5	2	4.6	10.7	3
rth	613	2	3.7	7.3	3	3.9	7.8	4
Napoleon	614	4	9.6	14.5	5	10.7	15.1	6
Angel	615	2	3.8	9.8	3	4.1	12.1	4
Mr. Magoo	616	1	7.8	10.1	2	8.1	12.9	3
Azriel	617	6	9.4	14	7	9.5	14	8

Weight (2000)	Body Length (2000)	Hair Color	Gender	Breed
8.52	9.3	Grey	FEMALE	Rex
9.23	19.5	Calico Orange &	MALE	Persian
6.97	16.2	White	MALE	Himalayan
8.5	14	White	FEMALE	Siamese
13.5	16.25	White	FEMALE	Shorthair
10.3	17.1	Black	FEMALE	Shorthair
10.2	17.5	grey)	FEMALE	Blue
8.4	16.6	Black	MALE	Household
6.75	18.6	White	MALE	Household
22	30.3	White	FEMALE	Russell
5.2	15.51	White	FEMALE	Household
5.1	12.1	Orange	MALE	Bobtail
4.5	9.2	Hairless	MALE	Sphnyx
10.9	15.3	grey)	MALE	Chartreux
4.1	14.5	Black Gappuccin	FEMALE	Coon
7.9	13.7		MALE	Longhair
9.4	14.1	Orange	MALE	Household

## Comments

more often to help prevent hairballs.

She seems to enjoy knocking items one is very exchange. I recommend trying to calm her down with a toy mouse prior

her furniture. Suggested the purchase of Emma is actually a carlline that was brought in for a check up with Angel appears skilling, so i recommended special brand of tuna for her diet.

Cat is very fussy--handle with care.

Seems to respond to the name "Goober".

Azriel has very sharp claws. Very fussy.